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Hoops stat.
Johnson

Oil grp.

Kansas city east of
Wichita

36-24-36, e.g.?
Erect

Result of spilling
some hot
Campbell's on your
lap?

Belgian flower?
Cyndi Lauper song
about masturbation

. Spaghetti sauces
23.
25.
28.
33.

Called the shots
Wakayama woofer
Driving over a bag?
Some law firm
assistants

Necktie party
necessity

Fast, two-door
cars, for short

A perfect score on
it is 180: Abbr.
Guys with a pitch
Tommie of the
1969 World Series
Mets

Giant Giant
Imperfectly

" Wi"a Tocher"
(folk song)

Really destroying
the little boys?
Shout of
agreement

Guffaw

Ejaculate, maybe
Bust augmentation,
informally

S&M theme
Connect with a
rochambeau?
Angel's headdress
Medical specialist's
prefix

Its tail flaps in the
wind

Moist
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65. One holding the
bag?
66. Fuck
DOWN
1. Go #1
2. Bear who sounds
like #2
3. "Now | Want to
Sniff Some ___ "
(The Ramones)
4. Get going
5. Did laps, maybe
6."'vehad ___ to
here!"
7. Refer to
8. Headphones brand

10.
11.
12.

. John Lennon song

with the lyric "my
love will turn you
on"

Raising a stink?
Up to, in odes
Naval off.
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28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
38.
39.

. Cop-show plot

element
Trucker's expense
Gallery on
Atterbury Street
Supper, to junior
Perches for
chapeaux

Cans

It might have a lot
of "fucking" in it
(literally and
figuratively)
Straw grass
Asian menu
assurance
Elapses

Digits issued by the
govt.

Fucks but good
TV dog

Sartre's friend
The most you can
get

42,
44,

45.
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53.
54.

55.
56.

57.
58.
60.

. "Legitimate rape"

coiner Todd
Stewbum
Requiring change,
briefly

Scribe

Chain with stacks
Spanish thumbs-up
Link letters

Half a reproof

Set in "Die
Fledermaus"
Hepta- plus one
It's directly above
the space bar
Brainy type
Road-service org.
Place to start a
hole



